ZFEIEE | ATF-100G4(J)-1_P1-2EJ

O &A=\

© 2017
wXEd 93D

Printed in Japan
1705 E

r3z-1d L-(MNyo001-41V

" TADANO

02

N=—vh209

F—WFL—YHL—Y

ATF100G-4

BIRSES © ATF-100G4(J)-1
BEAMESS  GA5251 ~



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+Crane+ATF100G+4+Parts+Catalog+Manual+EN+ZH

VRFA B
System  Name

YRFA (YT ADT UDFAVLY)
SYSTEM (FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE) PK100-0784-10

21 [ —~ 22 23 => TFGHE

PREPARED BY TFG

LRFL BB
System  Name

YRFA (Y DT UOFHULY)
SYSTEM (FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE)

PK100-0784-10

i

24 = TFGRE
PREPARED BY TFG

33 => TFGHB
PREPARED BY TFG

BANEESCL>TERYBONELSDBHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.

JL—F+ TFBRT T

BERANEESCL>TRRYMINEOODLHYET,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.

LRFL BB
System  Name

YRFA (Y DT UOFHULY)

SYSTEM (FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE) PK100-0784-10

VRFAL B B
System  Name

RAN
INDICATION PLATES

PO100-0153-00

61 | e - Fnor
[ Nl s

3
M @%) -

AUX , 94 ¥F
AUX. WINCH

BERANEESCL>TRRYMINEOODLHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.

AAN U
INDICATION PLATES

(Ar&H—%] SUBRLTIEZED,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME®

LIST.




15

DRFAL B W YRFA (YT 3ADTT VOFAULY)
System Name SYSTEM (FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE)

PK100-0855-00

DRFAL B W YRFA (YT 3ADTT YOFHAULY)
System Name SYSTEM (FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE)

PK100-0855-00

%y BrMRAo3RY

¥y Uvked RESARN

BRANEBSICL-TRRYMOBEVEDHHYET,
ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO.

41/

I

Wy Al

L mmm
Litdid |

S
—= FRONT

£
Y s
I, T

/i

Yovz- FEDARGSER

BRANEBSICL-TRRYMOBEVEDHHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.

15




- 33 - ~ 34 -

£ ¥ 2 % 7" —LASSY 3 & F-LASSY (AY9397EY)
Assembly Name BOOM ASSY PB519-0149-00 Assembly Name BOOM ASSY (PARTS FOR MOUNTING) FI16. PB519-0149-00

A < ATF-100G-1-90101 > B < ATF-100G-1-90102 >

My B 5
Specification No

11,12

10

moE 5 Part No.

(

BOOM,BESE

2 MicS t | SeoialpNo. | A=V
EEES

=
% Modifi. No.)| Page

e+
-
(<p]
-
(==
== |
=
=
=

BOOM, 3RD
f
S
© B
< dn

= & Q
K B oF & F o Part  Name A[BICID
T 997-077-80723 =)

SUPPORT ROLLER
342-025-81100 -2
SUPPORT
901-802-12025 -8
BOLT, BUTTON <M12X25>

WASHER, PLAIN <12>

997-077-84367 -1
ROLLER

2
3
41 903-030-71201 -2
5
6

997-077-30724 il

ROLLER

7| 902-402-01200 - n

NUT, CAP <M12>

8| 342-025-81200 -1
SUPPORT

9| 997-077-83353 -1
ROLLER

10 93“077-83354 -1

1] 901-711-08016 -2
BOLT <M8X16>
12| 903-030-70801 -2
WASHER, PLAIN <8>
13| 997-077-56655 -2
SPACER

14| 901-711-16045 -2
BOLT <M16X45>
15| 997-084-75941 -2
LOCK NUTSM16>

16 903-030-71601

WASHER, PLAIN <16>

17| 997-077-13575 -9

SHEAVE

18| 997-077-87928 -2 GA5349
PIN 2322102)

)

(
18 3;%101-04590 -2 GA5350

(2322102
19| 342-025-81600 ik
PLATE

20 901-711-16025 -l 8
BOLT <M16X25>
211 997-070-07240 -4
SHIM RING<80X100X1>
23| 997-077-82974 -1
BUSHING
241 997-077-12083 -l
SPACER
25 93“077-95288 -3

26 997-007-73438 -l 8
HAIR PIN COTTER<4>




54

# ¥ 2 %

Assembly Name

7T UVIASSY
DERRICK ASSY

PDB502-0033-01

TURFa—-T
GREASE TUBE

JURFa-T
GREASE TUBE

3
\

GREASE TUBE
TFGIETEEES

JYRFa-T

XKTFGON —URHDTERTLREL

SEE THE PARTS CATALOG

PUBL ISHED BY TFG.

53

#H L & W FIYIASSY
Assembly Name DERRICK ASSY FIG. PD502-0033-01
i = A < ATF-100G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1006-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B
Specification
rES| BB = Part No. Q 't e fEZR S| % iEcS t4 iSeoialnNo. [ A-Y
Key g o8 o Part Name ABICIDEF K 0/(Zm @ % 5 Modifi. No)| Page
3| 997-073-09248 -l
EXTENSION
4] 997-073-09244 -5
SCREWED UNION
5| 997-070-14084 -1
UNTON
6| 901-711-20045 -2
BOLT <M20X45>
7| 903-035-02001 -2
WASHER, PLAIN <20>
8 903-035-01601 -7
WASHER, PLAIN <16>
9| 901-711-16045 -4
BOLT <M16X45>
10 807-201-10050 -1
PIN, SPRING <10X50>
111 901-711-12030 -4
BOLT <M12X30>
121 901-711-16040 -3
BOLT <M16X40>
131 342-412-00100 -8
HOSE 1
31| 997-077-71803 -2
PIN
32| 997-077-97781 -2
PLATE
33| 997-077-86963 -1
PLATE
34 9%7[@077-86964 -1
35 9%“077-97812 -1
36| 997-077-97814 -l
PLATE
37| 997-070-74350 -
DERRICK CYLINDER




# I & T F-L (3RD)

Assembly Name BOOM (3RD) FIG. PG101-0942-03

Wy B B A < ATF-100G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1006-1-90102 > MEMO
Y =

Specification No

wrEs| B & F 5 Part  No. [ P e A%k S 3 fkcS 8 iSeoialmo. | A-J
Key af ol # #  Part Name A[BICIDIE[FIGHIT[JIKIL[M[NTO|(Z % & & Modifi. No)| Page
T17] 342-020-32100 |
SUPPORT
112] 342-020-32750 -2
LEVER
113| 808-010-02520 -4
BEARING, PLAIN
114| 370-001-06800 -2
PIN
115| 370-012-02140 -2
SPRING
16 amozo-moo -
117] 342-020-33400 o
NUT <M18>
118| 342-020-33450 -
NUT (LEFT SCREW) <M18>
121| 370-005-88480 -
PLATE
122| 901-721-08014 -2
BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET <M8X14>
23] 806-011-10100 T
RING, RETAINING <S10>
130| 342-020-32600 -
PLATE
131] 901-721-06016 -t
BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET <M6X16>
132] 903-020-40601 -2

WASHER, SPRING <6>




94

93

7" =4 (b))

BOOM (TOP)

# x 2 %

PG101-0945-02

Assembly Name

ccitict

7" =4 (b))

BOOM (TOP)

# x 2 %

PG101-0945-02

Assembly Name

93



- 113 - - 114 -

2 ¥ 2 %K N=—22 3 & =y
Assembly Name HARNESS PH503-0707-00 Assembly Name HARNESS FI1G6. PH503-0707-00

, = A < ATF-1006-1-90101 > B < ATF-1006-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B
Specification No.

ErES| B M B & Part No. Q" ty Per Section EZk | =ik = #% Serial No. | -7
KeyWo) #8 & & Fi Part Name A[B[CIDIE|F[GIHII[JIKIL[M/N]O|GE & & & Modifi. No)| Page
1 ! 100 3:1;%%2;42100 111

L
O dV 60

J1

- 113 - - 114 -



- 133 - - 134 -

2 X 2 K NEE 3 #H L & W N=33 (F4545939999Y)
Assembly Name HARNESS PH503-1897-00 Assembly Name HARNESS (GSMT) FI1G. PH503-1897-00

, = A < ATF-1006-1-90101 > B < ATF-1006-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B
Specification No.

ErES| B M B & Part No. Q" ty Per Section EZk | =ik = #% Serial No. | -7
KeyWo) #8 & & Fi Part Name A[B[CIDIE|F[GIHII[JIKIL[M/N]O|GE & & & Modifi. No)| Page
100| 344-947-7010 111
HARNESS (GSMT)

- 133 - - 134 -




- 153 -

# ¥ 2 %

Assembly Name

N=—RZR
HARNESS

PH503-2588-00

100

AVSO,.5W

3 & N-33

Assembly Name HARNESS PH503-2588-00
i = A < ATF-100G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1006-1-90102

AMyy HE B

Specification No.

ErEs| ) OB &
£

Key No =]
Y B &

5 Part No.
o Part Name

ol

Serial No. | A=
Modifi. No.)| Page

100| 344
HA

- 153 -




- 174 -

# ox £

Assembly Name

L. YUt ASSY
LIFTING DEVICE ASSY

PLB21-0014-05

# oixZ & W

JYTASSY

il

[IARR AR/
LNERY)

o
T s —E

i

===

N

[RERNY)
[RERI}

J
i

Assembly Name LIFTING DEVICE ASSY FIG. PL521-0014-05
i = A < ATF-100G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1006-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B
Specification No
ErEs| B @ # 5 Part  No. Q" ty Per Section BF  [=i& = # Serial No. | A=V
KeyMo| # 2 % F  Part Name A[BICIDIEIF|GH[I[JTKIL[M[N[O|(F & % & Modifi_ No)| Page
1] 342-933-71000 111
ADAPTER
2 3;?N001-77020 2 2
3| 370-002-01110 22
PIN, SNAP
4] 342-930-01300 11
ROPE, WIRE <L=1900>
5| 342-928-93400 111
ROPE, WIRE <L=2800>
T| 997-070-32683 -1 - GA5308
PIN, SNAP ( - 2326767)
7| 997-070-32683 12| - GA5282 - GA5308
PIN, SNAP (2320540 - 2326767)
7| 997-070-32683 8 8 GA5309 -
PIN, SNAP (2326767 - )
8| 997-070-13865 44 GA5309 -
LINCH PIN (2326767 - )
31| 370-019-23730 11
ROPE, WIRE <L=1800>
32| 824-015-00600 44
HOOK
41| 370-019-23020 11
ROPE, WIRE <L=2700>
2 2

51| 332-300-00050
PLATE

- 174 -




- 193 -

# ¥ 2 %

Assembly Name MOD

N4V OASSY

IFICATION ASSY

PM515-0375-00

1IN
| | 3
| - il 6
H:.ggj %

).3: 2004

Am 1
| BN el ]

=>

L1®]]

- 194 -
3 & BLTIASSY (35-409TnRLAYY)
Assembly Name MODIFICATION ASSY (FOR LADDER CAP) FIG. PM515-0375-00
i - A < ATF-1006-1-90101 > B < ATF-1006-1-90102 >
Ay HFHOH
Specification No.
ErEs| B @ # 5 Part  No. Q" ty Per Section BF  [=i& = # Serial No. | A=V
KeyWo) #8 & & Fi Part Name A[B[CIDIE|F[GIHII[JIKIL[M/N]O|GE & & & Modifi. No)| Page
] 801-828-06016 88
SCREW, MACHINE <M6X16>

- 193 -

- 194 -




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+Crane+ATF100G+4+Parts+Catalog+Manual+EN+ZH

# ¥ £ %

Assembly Name

N4V OASSY
MODIFICATION ASSY

PM515-0455-01

- 214

AML
CN24-2 (x2)

TF1

11

21

r i

L

| q9
' x809 a0 °

# i & W BLIIASSY (K7-Y7})
Assembly Name MODIFICATION ASSY (POWER SIFT) FIG. PM515-0455-01
i = A < ATF-100G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1006-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B
Specification No.
ErEs| B @ # 5 Part  No. Q" ty Per Section BF  [=i& = # Serial No. | A=V
KeyNol 28 & # #f Part  Name AB|CIDIE[F[GIHIT MIN[O[(Z & % & Modifi. No)| Page
1] 344-312-81100 1 - 119
HARNESS <L=5200 TO 6200>
2| 344-312-81200 1l -

HARNESS <L=1200>

117

- 214




- 233

# ¥ 2 %

Assembly Name

NA4YT OASSY
MODIFICATION ASSY

PM515-0462-02

234

#H L & W
Assembly Name

N4UIASSY (F3URATYS)
MODIFICATION ASSY (TRANSMITTER)

F1G.

PM515-0462-02

N/A N/A

ARy

A < ATF-100G-1-90101

&' =

Specification No

> B < ATF-100G-1-90102

>

HERE S|
Key No

B oa F S
%0

fif

(

= ik
%=

5
&

3
5

Serial No
Modifi. No.)

A=y
Page

=] =]z}
361-205-90000

TRANSMITTER, SIGNAL (ASSY ONLY)

342-219-71100
CABLE ASSY
901-012-06025
BOLT <M6X25>
902-012-00600

NUT <M6>
903-030-70601
WASHER, PLAIN <6>

> o s N

342-221-20110
CABLE <L=320>

821-912-10110
CONNECTOR <MS11>
918-101-30290
FASTENER <L=470>
342-221-20120
PLUG

342-219-71410
SUPPORT

GA5268
2299887)

901-012-04016

BOLT <M4X16>
902-012-00400

NUT <M4>
903-020-40401
WASHER, SPRING <4>

GA5268
2299887)
GA5268
2299887)
GA5268
2299887)

e ——--—
il I -
5 rioa T T T e
-_"‘“‘—-—-._________‘_‘-—FJ -
2— | ] =3[
6 'l
8 || F
I |
! —
I 0
THZ CN1 ]
A936 | A937
11— .|
WIRING DIAGRAM
- 233 -

234




254

# oixZ & W

Assembly Name

R4YIASSY (94 UFn (1Y)

MODIFICATION ASSY (PIPING, WINCH)

F1G.

PM515-0484-03

- 253 -
# ¥ & ®  H{Y 9ASSY
Assembly Name  MODIFICATION ASSY PM515-0484-03
8 - 31
10 8 - 31
10
6 [} 12

~a
FRONT
s 0

0

TFGRE g
PREPARED NN
BY TFG / \;J(z/&;bJ;{ ;»lf/::'fJ? Yys-3 '
A
TFGHE : 12
PREPARED TFGﬁﬁ
BY TFG 5
= Pevs Ju4 PREPARED
TF GRS
PREPARED
BY TFG
24 vRDT ﬁ
1
—= FRONT
Y307 Y906
EY SPS AT 13 . ETEFERT 33
E P rvd))

A %L

Y- 408N

FANI=5~

TFGﬁm \\
-'PREPARED
BY TFG

A ARG B

ARy

A < ATF-100G-1-90101
&' =

Specification No

> B < ATF-100G-1-90102

>

HERE S|
Key No

B m ¥ 5  Part No.
B & &

Part Name
Kk -k Rk

o

1Rl

N5t
e e
Rul:3

B din

Serial No
Modifi. No.)

A=y
Page
255

MODIFICATION ASSY (MAIN PUMP)
soksk—skokok—skokskokok

MODIFICATION ASSY (MAIN VALVE)
soksk—sokk -k

MODIFICATION ASSY (VALVE, COUNTERBALANCE)
997-070-10594

HOSE LINE <DN8 L=375>

997-070-16690

HOSE LINE <DN8 L=1950>

GA5284
2314018)
GA5284
2314018)
GA5284
2314018)

2517
259

> o s N

997-070-07604

HOSE LINE <DN12 L=500>
997-077-08712

HOSE LINE <DN12 L=400>
997-019-83888

SOCKET

997-019-83889

SOCKET

997-016-51451

MEASURING CONNECTIONCM16X2>

997-019-91911
T-SOCKET
997-070-05533

HOSE <L=1850>
997-077-08996

HOSE <L=1500>
803-020-90201

FITTING <KCO15-040N>
910-028-01800

0-RING <1B P18>

997-078- 18639
HOSE <L=1400>
997R?02 18947

- GA5284
- 2314018)

254




274

# ¥ 2 %

Assembly Name

N4V OASSY
MODIFICATION ASSY

PM515-0525-00

273

# i & W B4TIASSY (YuY19a8y)SWIA )
Assembly Name MODIFICATION ASSY (TELESCOPING S/W) FIG. PM515-0525-00
i = A < ATF-100G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1006-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B
Specification No
ErEs| B @ # 5 Part  No. Q" ty Per Section BF  [=i& = # Serial No. | A=V
Keylo| 23 B £ Part  Name ABICIDIE[F[GIHIT MIN[O[(Z & % & Modifi. No)| Page
1] 821-905-96273 111
COVER
2| 344-309-83090 2 2
PLATE, NAME
3| 344-309-83130 11
PLATE, NAME
4] 821-905-96620 11
PLATE, NAME (SWF 56620)
- 274 -




- 293 -

- 294 -

# ¥ 2 %

Assembly Name

N4V 9ASSY
MODIFICATION ASSY PM515-0643-00

#H L & W
Assembly Name

NAUIASSY (AUX., 94 uF:3%M)TY3954%7)
MODIFICATION ASSY (AUX., WINCH:T¥})7Y3954%%) FIG. PM515-0643-00

AUX. 94 >F
AUX. WINCH

ARy

&' =

Specification No.

A < ATF-100G-1-90101 > B < ATF-100G-1-90102 >

- 293 -

ErES| B M B & Part No. Q" ty Per Section EZk | =ik = #% Serial No. | -7
KeyWo) #8 & & Fi Part Name A[B[CIDIE|F[GIHII[JIKIL[M/N]O|GE & & & Modifi. No)| Page
1] 343-123-54100 111
PLATE
2| 801-853-06016 2 2
SCREW, MACHINE <M6X16>
- 294 -




- 313 - - 314 -

£ I B B RKyFl 3 & K97 (TYY4, 130F51)
Assembly Name BATTERY PN137-0124-00 Assembly Name BATTERY (PANASONIC, 130F51) FIG. PN137-0124-00
) - A < ATF-100G-1-90101 > B < ATF-100G-1-90102 >
Ay HFHOH

Specification No.

ErES| B M B & Part No. Q" ty Per Section EZk | =ik = #% Serial No. | -7
KeyWo) #8 & & Fi Part Name A[B[CIDIE|F[GIHII[JIKIL[M/N]O|GE & & & Modifi. No)| Page
1| 821-512-13051 111
BATTERY (PANASONIC, 130F51)

® ®O

® " @O

A ,D”ELF

Ranasonic

It

~

ROAD |

T

- 313 - - 314 -



333

# i & W

Assembly Name

#=LTL-FASSY (£7¥)
NAME PLATE ASSY (CARRIER)

FIG. PN501-0933-02

ARYY

A < ATF-100G-1-90101
' =

Specification No.

> B < ATF-100G-1-90102 >

MEMO

334

mrEs| BB @ & S Part  No. Q' ty Per Section B [= 1 = # Serial No. | A-7
KeylNo| #3 & £ ¥ Part  Name A[BIGIDIEIF[GIHIT LIMNIO|(# = & 2 Modifi. No)| Page
1] 370-022-19850 11
PLATE, CAUTION (49rivhy7Yh4
2| 370-022-33870 ) 11
PLATE, CAUTION (HARVY3Y, RF7Y V4 Y9%IN)
3| 370-022-33880 44
PLATE, CAUTION
4| 370-022-24860 11
PLATE, CAUTION (AV)39%-273r%uY)
5| 370-022-33890 11
PLATE, CAUTION (44%I77Y, f4=hTV YAy bAIN
6| 370-022-25060 ) 1 - - GA5293
PLATE, NAME (7RvA4¥17 #4=%1) ( - 2315847)
6| 370-022-34680 -
PLATE, NAME (78v1MfY1Y 44293)
6 370 022-34680 1 - GA5294 -
PLATE, NAME (7Runf Y1y §4zy1) (2315847 - )
7| 370-022-33910 2 2
PLATE, NAME
8| 349-404-80010 11
PLATE, NAME (YxY39 p)7YH4)
9| 349-404-80020 11
PLATE, NAME ($+U¥ 9u7v%Y)
10| 349-404-80030 I
PLATE, CAUTION (FUSE)
111 370-022-33920 11
PLATE, NAME
12| 370-022-33930 11
PLATE, NAME (35-F39%4)
13| 349-400-33180 I
PLATE, NAME (R3-524YF
14 370 022 33940 11
E, NAME (741
15 370 022-33950 11
PLATE, NAME (ADBLUE)
16| 370-022-33960 11
PLATE, NAME (#F%1)
17| 349-403-10020 11
PLATE, NAME
18] 370-022-26460 11
PLATE, CAUTION (#h3FnyyvF1v4)
19 349 402-80100 i
LATE, NAME swvx$/737
20 349 404-80040 [N
PLATE, NAME Jﬁ% HU9%ERY)
21| 349-404-80050 [N
PLATE, NAME (FoM)5Y9%3%)
22 370 022-24390 2 2
PLATE, NAME (R4Y1v%)
23| 349-401-80110 44
PLATE, NAME Vt/+¥
24| 349-401-8012 4 4
PLATE, NAME &% 3//E)
25| 349-401-80130 22
PLATE, NAME (R34 F/% %
26| 349-401-80140 22
PLATE, NAME (£vU0¥F73//€
27| 349-404-80060 -
PLATE
27| 349-404-80060 1 - GA5257 -
PLATE (2294976 - )

333

334



353 -

354

# ¥ 2 %

Assembly Name

AN LASSY VNt 7"
OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

PO508-0160-00

# ¥ 2 %

Assembly Name

AN LASSY VNt 7T
OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

PO508-0160-00

)
o
=l=]:
U]

oo
=y =Ya]=

DU o)

[Liguga

i

1 12 13

/ / /
/ﬁk !F ALY 8L
| e | | et s
i 7E%» e

\ X862, X863

&
sq94 |7 - T
8

o

3

L

STTARA v FN—RREM

BHERO. O, ©. OHERYME, OHEEHT S

v ..W_..W_..W_..iﬁ_..fﬁ_..w_..ﬂ
I

O O

14

/
7"

—_————

5932
L=

A
BURIEFN

| P —
o] e -
el I I
FyERy MCBRSNTNB/ — T 7 M40

354




- 373 -

# ¥ 2 K

Assembly Name

N —YASSY,ILF
PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY

PP510-0081-03

-

Cwigid1
CWREHE2

[!3’?—

TFGHE

PREPARED BY TFG /“];

CV/!IQ.‘HB DBB- 13-10‘

Cwigina

CWREWLE DJAEI-

FB819(24v)

2&1(‘:8!0):.&

cma—z X965

13—_151—

N—3x 28
FIGURE OF

cw8

CV 15t
CN363-1(F)

HARNESS

- 373 -

- 374 -
# i & W R=YASSY, IL% (h9V89I(})
Assembly Name PARTS ASSY ELECTRICITY (COUNTERWEIGHT) FIG. PP510-0081-03
A < ATF-100G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1006-1-90102 >
My E B
Specification No.
ErEs| B @ # 5 Part  No. Q" ty Per Section BF  [=i& = # Serial No. | A=V
KeyMo| # 2 % F  Part Name A[BICIDIEIF|GH[I[JTKIL[M[N[O|(F & % & Modifi_ No)| Page
2| 344-312-70100 111 41
BOX ASSY
3| 344-312-70200 11
SUPPORT
7| 344-312-70600 1 - - GA5266
CABLE ( — 2298471)
8| 370-002-02130 11
PIN, SNAP
9| 901-012-10025 4 - - GA5254
BOLT <M10X25> ( - 2296720)
9] 901-012-10025 6 - GA5255 - GA5265
BOLT <M10X25> (2296720 - 2298802)
9| 901-012-10025 - 4
BOLT <M10X25>
9| 901-012-10025 4 - GA5266 -
BOLT <M10X25> (2298802 - )
10 903-020-41001 4 - - GA5254
WASHER, SPRING <10> ( - 2296720)
10 903-020-41001 -6
WASHER, SPRING <10>
10 903-020-41001 6 - GA5255 -
WASHER, SPRING <10> (2296720 - )
111 903-030-71001 8 - - GA5254
WASHER, PLAIN <10> ( - 2296720)
11 903-030-71001 0| - GA5255 - GA5265
WASHER, PLAIN <10> (2296720 - 2298802)
11 903-030-71001 -8
WASHER, PLAIN <10>
11| 903-030-71001 8| - GA5266 -
WASHER, PLAIN <10> (2298802 - )
12| 901-012-10020 22
BOLT <M10X20>
13| 902-012-01000 2 - - GA5254
NUT <M10> ( - 2296720)
131 902-012-01000 -4
NUT <M10>
131 902-012-01000 4 - GA5255 -
NUT <M10> (2296720 - )
15| 918-101-30250 10[ 10
FASTENER <L=202, TY-25MX>
16 821-000-02004 1= - GA5266
( - 2298471)
17 370 014 00140 I
SPRING
18| 903-020-40301 22
WASHER, SPRING <3>
19| 801-713-03005 2 2
SCREW, MACHINE <M3X5>
20| 370-006-04250 11
CLAMP
21| 901-553-06015 2 - - GA5266
BOLT, WELD <M6X15> ( 2298471)
21| 901-553-06015 -1
BOLT, WELD <M6X15>
21| 901-553-06015 1l - GA5267 -
BOLT, WELD <M6X15> (2298471 - )
22 902 802-00600 2 - - GA5266
UT, FLANGE <M6> ( - 2298471)
22 902 802-00600 -1
NUT, FLANGE <M6>
22| 902-802-00600 1 - GA5267 -
NUT, FLANGE <M6> (2298471 - )
23| 370-005-89110 11
PLATE
24| 903-030-71801 4 4
WASHER, PLAIN <18>
25| 344-312-70700 1 - —- GA5266
HARNESS ( - 2298471)
26| 821-081-01140 22
SWITCH

- 374 -




394

- 393 -
£ T 8 %  A{HVASSY,F Uvs
Assembly Name  PIPING ASSY,DERRICK PP610-0012-03
~ N

ATF-100G-1 /

\ T~. ATF-1006-2
! ; :

2,28 ATF-100G-1

RTFGODN —UHhFad AT REN
SEE THE PARTS CATALOG
PUBLISHED BY TFG.

30

2,27

21

25 - 61

- 393 -

3 & MAVASSY, 799
Assembly Name PIPING ASSY, DERRICK FIG. PP610-0012-03
i = A < ATF-100G-1-90101 > B < ATF-1006-1-90102 >
AMyy HE B
Specification No
ErEs| B @ # 5 Part  No. Q" ty Per Section BF  [=i& = # Serial No. | A=V
KeyMo| 28 2 % F  Part Name A[BICIDIE|F[GIH[I MIN[O|Z ¥ & & Modifi. No)| Page
T 901-721-12040 =)
BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET <M12X40>
2| 821-000-02535 - 4
TUBE, SPIRAL <SE-29BK> M
21| 997-070-18338 -1
BRAKE VALVE
22| 997-009-91420 -
SPLIT FLANGE
23| 997-000-30148 -1
0-RING<32. 92X3. 53>
24| 997-016-37183 =)
SCREWED SOCKET
25| 997-013-31028 -1
SCREWED SOCKET
26| 997-032-23109 -1
MEASURING CONNECTION
27| 997-070-19232 -1
HOSE LINECL=1500>
28| 997-070-15851 -1
HOSE LINECL=1600>
29| 997-070-18621 =
HOSE LINECL=1900>
30| 997-070-18605 -1
HOSE LINECL=1800>
31| 997-070-07211 -1
HOSE LINEC25X1550>
51] 997-014-11987 -2
SEALING RING
61| 997-084-03090 -
SEALING RING
- 394 -




413

- 414 -

# ¥ £ % Y=
Assembly Name TOOLS

PW103-0080-00

#H L & W Y-l
Assembly Name TOOLS

F1G.

PW103-0080-00

FOR BOOM

/ FOR B,C PIN

5,6

ARy

A < ATF-100G-1-90101
&' =

Specification No.

> B < ATF-100G-1-90102 >

HERE S|
Key No

Y E 5 Part No.
£

=
o Part Name

[EoED

(

EiE S #
EEES

Serial No
Modifi. No.)

A=y
Page

il
370-041-00140
PUMP, GREASE
370-024-03770

HOSE (GREASE)
919-912-10250

WRENCH, MONKEY (250MM
919-961-00002

GAUGE, TIRE <TV8>
370-028-01080

GREASE <TNR, 420ML>

(TNF)

> o s N

370-028-01150
GREASE <NEW-SL PM-70#2>

413

- 414 -




- 433 -

- 434 -

# ¥ 2 %

Assembly Name

FUORYUASSY
ACCESSOQORIES ASSY

PYB02-0083-02

#H L & W
Assembly Name

THEHIASSY
ACCESSORIES ASSY

F1G.

PY502-0083-02

2 3

AML FH#&
RAwFAUST—5BS VS Pa—YRFLFHS AMLF#H& Fa—Y25LFH&R
7
8 6%5522222
| —
HhovsuITA LRETH
FEgEE
BC16 SE32
11 12
AUX, 94 VF
DAl Y| HhovHOTA MBA
E#7ES FUEYUASSY
KEY NO. ACCESSORIES ASSY
PR
6 TOOLS
¢ o-7" ASSY (¥7° 94vFn-7')
ROPE ASSY (AUX.WINCH ROPE)
13 &K —FASSY GR—2RU—W HHID)
@ SUPPORT ASSY (HOSE REEL)
N/A
14 & WFASSY (CWBEARIL M)
BOLT ASSY

ARy

A < ATF-100G-1-90101
&' =

Specification No

> B < ATF-100G-1-90102

>

HERE S|
Key No

Part No.
Part Name

B oa F S
TR I )

[ 4 = ik
%=

MINO]C

5
&

3
5

Serial No
Modifi. No.)

A=y
Page

i
821-909-08582
BULB, LAMP (LAMP FOR SWITCH INDICATER)
821-000-02798
FUSE <2A, 6.5X30>
821-000-00689
FUSE <3A, 6. 5X30>
821-000-00791
FUSE <5A, 6. 5X30>
889-000-00012
STEP <SWH-30>

>
Pl

> o s N

kK -KkR KRRk

TooL

344-609-40200

CASE

370-019-24460

ROPE, WIRE <L=3600>
skoksk—skokok—skkoskokok

ROPE ASSY (AUX. WINCH ROPE)
831-528-11600

SHACKLE

413

401

831-531-13205
SHACKLE
skekok—skokok =k
SUPPORT ASSY (HOSE REEL)

Rk —skkk—skekkkk
BOLT ASSY

- GA5301
- 2315341)

409
45

- 433 -

- 434 -




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+Crane+ATF100G+4+Parts+Catalog+Manual+EN+ZH

